
QLD Aspley State School
Cnr. Maundrell Terrace and Horn Road ASPLEY QLD 4034
0412 203 004 (07:00 -18:00)

Nuts n Bolts
Monday, 17 December

Full Fee: $49.90

We'll be looking into how things work, tick, operate! It's a day
of thinking like an inventor.

The Big Play
Tuesday, 18 December

Full Fee: $66.40

Today is going to be BIG (literally) when we play over sized
editions of some of our favourite games.

Reach The Stars at Sir Thomas Bris…
Wednesday, 19 December

Full Fee: $79.90

Blast off into outer space to explore the universe.

Note: Please arrive by 8:45am.

Crack The Code!
Thursday, 20 December

Full Fee: $49.90

Create your own codes and send them to your friends to try
and crack.

Seas The Summer Day
Friday, 21 December

Full Fee: $62.90

Get ready for an absolutely beachy day when we craft our own
seaside jars. Once we're done we'll head outside for beach
games!

No Program
Monday, 24 December

No Program
Tuesday, 25 December

No Program
Wednesday, 26 December

No Program
Thursday, 27 December

No Program
Friday, 28 December
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QLD Aspley State School
Cnr. Maundrell Terrace and Horn Road ASPLEY QLD 4034
0412 203 004 (07:00 -18:00)

Optical Illuminocity
Monday, 31 December

Full Fee: $49.90

Get dazzled by amazing optical illusions and eye-sensory
experiences.

No Program
Tuesday, 01 January

Mod-Rocks!
Wednesday, 02 January

Full Fee: $66.90

Scuplt your very own 3D character! Mod Rock is an art
compound for sculpting - just add imagination!

Cities of the Future
Thursday, 03 January

Full Fee: $49.90

What do you think cities will look like in the future?

reCREATE
Friday, 04 January

Full Fee: $49.90

Today, we'll reduce, reuse and re-CREATE using our
imaginations to create sustainable projects!

Puppetry, parody, performance!
Monday, 07 January

Full Fee: $62.90

Design and build your very own puppet theatre so you can
create stories for friends and family.

Jump, Slide, Climb at Chipmunks Pl…
Tuesday, 08 January

Full Fee: $79.90

Jump, climb and slide your way through a play-time
adventure.

Note: Please arrive by 8:45am. Remember to bring socks!

Around the World
Wednesday, 09 January

Full Fee: $67.40

We'll get active and have heaps of fun as we practice dance
styles from all over the world!

At The Movies at Event Cinemas
Thursday, 10 January

Full Fee: $78.40

We're off to the movies to see the new smash hit movie, Ralph
Breaks The Internet.

Note: Please arrive by 8:45am.

Art-tastic
Friday, 11 January

Full Fee: $49.90

Express yourself! It's an art-tastic exploration day today and
we'll add materials plus imagination to create all manner of
artistic creations.
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QLD Aspley State School
Cnr. Maundrell Terrace and Horn Road ASPLEY QLD 4034
0412 203 004 (07:00 -18:00)

Solar Races
Monday, 14 January

Full Fee: $62.40

Hit the solar powered garage to make our very own solar
powered vehicles for unique distance challenges.

Science Quest at Queensland Muse…
Tuesday, 15 January

Full Fee: $74.90

Discover how science and technology affect our lives at the
Queensland Museum and Science Centre.

Please arrive by 8:45am.

Silly Science
Wednesday, 16 January

Full Fee: $67.40

Mixing, measuring and testing, we'll make slippery slime and
creative cartesian divers.

Testing Gravity at Bounce Inc
Thursday, 17 January

Full Fee: $79.90

Are you up for heaps of bouncy fun? We'll be putting gravity to
the test as we trampoline to new heights.

Note: Please arrive by 8:45am. Remember to bring socks!

Sensational Sensations
Friday, 18 January

Full Fee: $49.90

Today we'll investigate the science behind our five senses.

Design Thinking Challenge
Monday, 21 January

Full Fee: $67.40

Are you up for the challenge? Blueprint and build engineering
masterpieces using all kinds of materials.

Bouncing On Air at Inflatable World
Tuesday, 22 January

Full Fee: $79.90

Bounce, climb and slide your way through a MASSIVE
inflatable playground.

Note: Please arrive by 8:45am. Remember to bring socks!

Build it, Win it!
Wednesday, 23 January

Full Fee: $63.40

Today we'll get Messi building a mini soccer table. Afterwards,
we'll channel our inner superstar with a game outside.

Super Structure Challenge
Thursday, 24 January

Full Fee: $49.90

We'll put our engineering skills to the test when we attempt to
build the sturdiest structures possible.

Hip Hop You Don't Stop
Friday, 25 January

Full Fee: $67.90

We're taking silent disco to the next level with awesome hip
hop dance moves.
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